2026

Winning

Date Day Item Lottery #
01/01/26 Thurs G- force lever 44 Rem 746
01/02/26 Fri Mossberg Field 410 pump (wood) 747
01/03/26  Sat  Sig P-322 221 R20RD 563
01/04/26  Sun  Savgae Bolt 243 cal. Axis Il 674
01/05/26 Mon  Glock Mod 43 9mm 651
01/06/26 Tues  Ruger American Ranch 450 Bushmaster 260
01/07/26  Wed  Ruger 10/22 LR. Go back 737
01/08/26 Thurs Glock 19 9mm. 681
01/09/26 Fri  Winchester SXP 12 gauge 785
01/10/26 Sat  Henry Repeating Arms Classic Lever 22LR 282
01/11/26  Sun  Savage Arms Axis XP Camo 350 Legend 271
01/12/26 Mon  Snith & Wesson M&P 9 Shield M 2.0 415
01/13/26 Tues Mossberg 500 Field Wood Stock 12 gauge 911
01/14/26 Wed  Springfield Armory XD-S Mod 2 9mm Pistol 612
01/15/26 Thurs Browning Buckmark Field/Target 22LR 523
01/16/26 Fri Glock G43 Gen 3 Subcompact 9mm Pistol 585
01/17/26 Sat  Savage Axis Il XP 223 cal 361
01/18/26 Sun  CZ Drake Gloss Black Chrome 20 gauge 317
01/19/26 Mon  Diamondback DBU5B Lite 5.56 cal 532
01/20/26 Tues Glock 179mm 556
01/21/26 Wed Springfield Armory Hellcat 9mm 649
01/22/26 Thurs Mossberg & Sons 500 Super Bantam Youth 217
01/23/26 Fri Ruger American Ranch 450 Bushmaster Bolt Action 709
01/24/26 Sat  Winchester XPR Hunter 350 Legend 296
01/25/26 Sun CZ 712 G3 12 gauge 871
01/26/26 Mon  Sig Saver 320 Full size 9mm 556
01/27/26 Tues Glock G19x Cmpacr Crossover 926
01/28/26 Wed CZ Bobwhite Case Colored Blued 20 gauge 167
01/29/26 Thurs Mossberg & Sons 590 Tactical 279
01/30/26 Fri Winchester XPR Hunter True Timber Strata 22" 155}
01/31/26 Sat  Savge Arms Axis XP Camo 350 Legend Bolt Action 121




